Microchip Technology
IC MOSFET DRIVER 6A HS 8DIP
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
TC4420EPA.pdf
In Stock
341 pcs
Mininum:1
Multiples:100
Manufacturer lead time 10 weeks
PRICE
1 pcs $1.63
25 pcs $1.36
100 pcs $1.236
use the request quote form to request TC4420EPA price and lead time.
Buy Electronic Components at zeanoit.com .we are an independent distributor of
electronic components with extensive inventory in stock.
The price and lead time for TC4420EPA depending on the quantity required,
availability and warehouse location.Contact us today and our sales team will send you
quotation soon.
Email: sales@zeanoit.com
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Supply: 4.5 V ~ 18 V
Supplier Device Package: 8-PDIP
Series: -
Rise / Fall Time (Typ): 25ns, 25ns
Packaging: Tube
Package / Case: 8-DIP (0.300", 7.62mm)
Operating Temperature: -40°C ~ 150°C (TJ)
Number of Drivers: 1
Mounting Type: Through Hole
Logic Voltage - VIL, VIH: 0.8V, 2.4V
Input Type: Non-Inverting
Gate Type: N-Channel, P-Channel MOSFET
Driven Configuration: Low-Side
Current - Peak Output (Source, Sink): 6A, 6A
Channel Type: Single
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
TC4420EPA Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
TC4420EAT
in stock
Microchip
RFQ
TC4420EOA713
IC MOSFET DRIVER 6A HS 8SOIC
Microchip Technology
RFQ
TC4420IJA
IC MOSFET DRIVER 6A HS 8CDIP
Microchip Technology
RFQ
TC4420EMF
IC MOSFET DRIVER 6A HS 8DFN
Microchip Technology
RFQ
TC4420EMF713
IC MOSFET DRIVER 6A HS 8DFN
Microchip Technology
RFQ
TC4420EOA
IC MOSFET DRIVER 6A HS 8SOIC
Microchip Technology
RFQ
TC4420IOA
in stock
Microchip
RFQ
TC4420VAT
IC MOSFET DRIVER 6A HS TO220-5
Microchip Technology
RFQ
TC4420V0A
in stock
Microchip
RFQ
TC4420MJA
IC MOSFET DRIVER 6A HS 8CDIP
Microchip Technology
RFQ
RT1210CRE07200RL
RES SMD 200 OHM 0.25% 1/4W 1210
Yageo
RFQ
RNCF0805BKT39K2
RES SMD 39.2K OHM 0.1% 1/8W 0805
Stackpole Electronics Inc.
RFQ
RNCF2512BTC768K
RES SMD 768K OHM 0.1% 1/2W 2512
Stackpole Electronics Inc.
RFQ
RT1210CRD0722K6L
RES SMD 22.6KOHM 0.25% 1/4W 1210
Yageo
RFQ
RT1210CRD0716RL
RES SMD 16 OHM 0.25% 1/4W 1210
Yageo
RFQ
RCWE102063L4FKEA
RES SMD 0.0634 OHM 2W 2010 WIDE
Vishay Dale
RFQ
RG2012P-69R8-W-T5
RES SMD 69.8 OHM 0.05% 1/8W 0805
Susumu
RFQ
RG1608P-2612-W-T1
RES SMD 26.1K OHM 1/10W 0603
Susumu
RFQ
MCW0406MD4421BP100
RES SMD 4.42K OHM 1/4W 0604 WIDE
Vishay Beyschlag
RFQ
RT0805WRD074K87L
RES SMD 4.87KOHM 0.05% 1/8W 0805
Yageo
RFQ